FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JUNE 9, 2017
1-1-16 VALUATIONS FOR 2017-2018 BUDGETS

4788 NORTHWOOD-KENSETT

TAX RATE
SUBTOTAL GENERAL 9.94570
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT 0.45596
TOTAL GENERAL 10.40166
MANAGEMENT 0.97885
AMANA LIBRARY
VOTED PHYSICAL PLANT/EQ 0.67000
REGULAR PHYSICAL PLANT/EQ 0.33000
REORG/EQUALIZATION
PLAYGROUND
DEBT SERVICE
GRAND TOTAL 12.38051

TOTAL NET VALUATION
TIF VALUATION
DEBT SERVICE/PPEL/ISL VALUATION

TOTAL DOLLARS
2,286,132
149,253
2,435,385
225,000

219,317
108,022

2,987,724

WITH GAS & ELECTRIC

229,861,364
97,477,099
327,338,463

PROPERTY TAX
2,230,760
146,715
2,377,475
219,550

215,587
106,184

2,918,796

W/0 GAS & ELECTRIC

224,293,949
97,477,099
321,771,048

ESTIMATED UTIL REPL

55,372
2,538
57,910
5,450

3,730
1,838

68,928



