FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JUNE 9, 2017 1-1-16 VALUATIONS FOR 2017-2018 BUDGETS

4788 NORTHWOOD-KENSETT

	TAX RATE	TOTAL DOLLARS	PROPERTY TAX	ESTIMATED UTIL REPL
SUBTOTAL GENERAL	9.94570	2,286,132	2,230,760	55 , 372
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT	0.45596	149,253	146,715	2,538
TOTAL GENERAL	10.40166	2,435,385	2,377,475	57 , 910
MANAGEMENT	0.97885	225,000	219,550	5,450
AMANA LIBRARY				
VOTED PHYSICAL PLANT/EQ	0.67000	219,317	215,587	3,730
REGULAR PHYSICAL PLANT/EQ	0.33000	108,022	106,184	1,838
REORG/EQUALIZATION				
PLAYGROUND				
DEBT SERVICE				
GRAND TOTAL	12.38051	2,987,724	2,918,796	68,928
		WITH GAS & ELECTRIC	W/O GAS & ELECTRIC	
TOTAL NET VALUATION		229,861,364	224,293,949	
TIF VALUATION		97,477,099	97,477,099	
DEBT SERVICE/PPEL/ISL VALUATION		327,338,463	321,771,048	
		, ,	• •	